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4//ﬂ¢2i66 15:59

Account Details - Current Acq”ou“nt’” S

128-6-00283-4

asatfgydannsaidoninaasen

0.00

- Select transactions to view by:

!
N

Date
01-06-2023
01-06-2023
01-06-2023
02-06-2023
02-06-2023
02-06-2023
02-06-2023
02-06-2023

- 02-06-2023
- 06-06-2023
07-06-2023
07-06-2023
; 09-06-2023
09-06-2023
09-06-2023
09-06-2023
| 12-06-2023
12-06-2023
13-06-2023
13-06-2023

13-06-2023
13-06-2023"
about:blank -

Specifi

ansaction Date:

¢ Period:

Teller Id  Transaction Code

93999
931002
93999
931000
. 931000
931000
931000
éé99é
93999
931002

931000

931000.

93999
93999
93999
93999
931000
93999
93999
931000

931000
° 93999

From Date 01-06-2023

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Description

BPDWT Phranakornsria
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Phranakornsria
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14‘ . GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDDT Phranakornsria
BPDWT Phranakornsria '
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Phranakornsria
BPDWT Phranakornsria
BPDWT Phranakornsria
BPDWT Phranakornsria
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Phranakornsria
BPDWT Phranakornsria
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Phranakornsria

about:blank
Currency THB
Active
ROJANABR.
Available Balance 0.00
ﬁ To Date 30-06-2023
Time 24:.00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance
-89,774.00 0.00
78,000.00 78,000.00
-78,000.00 O.QO
540.00 540.00
1,080.00 1,620.00
3,930.00 5,550.00
149.00 5,699.00
600.00 6,299.00
-5,699.00 600.00
240.00 840.00
960.00 1,800.00
6,600.00 8,400.00
-600.00 7,800.00
-2,400.00 5,400.00
-240.00 5,160.00
-960.00 4,200.00
16,260.00 20,460.00
-16,260.00 4,200.00
-4,200.00 0.00
240.00 240.00
2,400.00 2,640.00
-240.00 2,400.00

init Br
0128
108682
0128
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0128
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0128
0128
108682
0128
0128
108682

108682
0128

12
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-06-2023

14-06-2023

14-06-2023

' 14-06-2023
15-06-2023
' 15-06-2023

© 15-06-2023

15-06-2023

about:blank

93999

931002

931002

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Phranakornsria

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Phranakornsria

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limi

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdist
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corpor

about:blank

t, Wattana

-2,400.00

852.00

581.01

-852.00

322.07

26,040.00

9,790.00

3,000.00

ate banking@Kktb.co.th

“

0.00

852.00

1,433.01

581.01

903.08

26,943.08

36,733.08

39,733.08

strict, Bangkok, 10110

0128

108682

108682

0128

108682

108682

108682

108682

2/2



315:59 about:blank

SNSsVINE
WAL BANK

Account Details - Current Account

128-6-00283-4 Currency THB
asatydannialfoninagsmn  Account Status Active

Branch Name ROJANA BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00

© Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2023 @ To Date 30-06-2023 ﬁ

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

Today v ‘

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
15-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,880.00 42,613.08 108682
15-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 310.00 42,923.08 108682
15-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 43,323.08 108682 ,
15-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,450.00 45,773.08 108652
15-06-2023 9::}1000 BCD14 GFM;S/108682 3,752.00 49,525.08 108682
15-06-2023 931000 BQD1 4 GFMIS/108682 3,776.00 53,301.08 108682
15-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -52,720.07 581.01 0128
19-06-2023 931(;02 | BCD14 GFMIS/108682 : 3,280.00 3,861.01 108682
19-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' 8,440.00 12,301.01 108682
19-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00 13,781.01 108682
19-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 462.78 14,243.79 108682
19-06-2023 93999 - BPDWT  Phranakornsria -1,280.00 12,963.79 108682
19-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -4,360.00 8,603.79 108682
19-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -1,000.00 7,603.79 108682
19-06-2023 90180 CBCA .SBK:34 SBR:3 ICAS INCL R1 10389085 -581.01 7,022.78 0700
21-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -2,000.00 5,022.78 0128
21-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -480.00 4,542.78 0128
21-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -4,080.00 462.78 0128
22-06-2023 ) 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 287,810.51 288,273.29 108682
22-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 293,523.29 108682
22-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 186,814.01 480,337.30 108682
22-06-2023° 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 .- 8,250.00 488,587.30 108682

about:blank ~ 2 - 1/2



)6 15:59

-06-2023
22-06-2023
22-06-2023
23-06-2023
23-06-2023
23-06-2023
23-06-2023

23-06-2023

.

about:blank

931000

931001

90155

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

about:blank

GFMIS/108682 39,400.00 527,987.30
GFMIS/108682 200.00 528,187.30
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10389086 TRCBR#1425CID 10389056 46278 527,124.52
GFMIS/108682 1,750.00 529,474.52
GFMIS/108682 69,400.00 598,874.52
GFMIS/108682 10,187.00 609,061.52
GFMIS/108682 10,187.00 619,248.52
Phranakornsria -200.00 619,048.52

 difist A previous 2 of4  mnextb
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, E

mail: corporate banking @ktb.co.th

«

108682

108682

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

last b

2/2
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128-6-00283-4

asatiydannsnldoninagsen

iger Balance 0.00

. Select transactions to view by:

action Date: From Date 01-06-2023

Time 00:00 v

Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller 1d  Transaction Code Description

23-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria
26-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-06-2023 931002 BCD14 . GFMIS/108682
26-06-2023 - 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-06-2023 931002 . BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-06-2023 . 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 )
26-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/10868é
26—06-2623 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
26-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria

| 07.06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornstia
27-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria
27-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
27-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
27-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
27-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
27-06-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
27-06-2_02? 561041 CWTPC
27-06-2023 - 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria
about:blénk ‘

about:blank

Currency THB
Active

ROJANABR.

Available Balance 0.00 -~

ER To Date 30-06-2023
Ti 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount Balance
-1,750.00 617,298.52
5,400.00 622,698.52
3,240.00 625,938.52
7,680.00 633,618.52
1,000.00 634,618.52
3,240.00 637,858.52
13,767.00 651,625.52
5,300.00 656,925.52
1,800.00 658,725.52
1,160.00 659,885.52
2,400.00 662,285.52
2,100.00 664,385.52
-47,087.00 617,298.52
-364,598.94 252,699.58
-89,685.58 163,014.00
720.00 163,734.00
6,000.00 169,734.00
10,400.00 180,134.00
240.00 180,374.00
75,237.07 255,611.07
10389089 -4,440.00 251,171.07
-17,120.00 234,051.07

init By
0128
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0128
0128
0128
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0128
0128

112



5 15:59 about:blank

06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -240.00 233811.07 0128
17-06-2023 K19294 PADWP et -27,000.00 206,811.07 0128
10900062171400311 ’ :
27.06-2023 90180 CBCA Isf\ja&:s%ssR:eas ICAS 10389088 -2,400.00 204,411.07 0700
20062023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,960.00 22037107 108682
| 29-06-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 561.00 22093207 108682
29062023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 229932.07 108682
20-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -15,960.00 21397207 0128
29-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakomnsria -561.00 21341107 0128
1l first  previous  3of4  next¥  lastlr

Krung Thai Bank Public Comps
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, !

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporal 0.th

aboutblank : ' 2/2
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sUIMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

128-6-00283-4

about:blank

Currency THB
Account Name anateydannsalfoninagsen  Account Status Active
Branch Name ROJANA BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -

* Select transactions to view by:

) :

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2023 % To Date ‘\30-06-2023

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

% Specific Period:, Today v ’

Date Telier Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
29-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -3,000.00 ~ 210,411.07
30-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -39,400.00 171,011.07

Total Cr. = 963,268.45 Total Dr. = -882,031.38
Total CLCK. 0.00
1]
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurnvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
about:blank

Init Br

108682

0128

(Al
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Account Details - Current Accgunt”

128-6-00842-5

a = a P
nagnumslisUnauia
INBATNTIH(HAR)

Account No.

Account Name

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2023

Time 00:00 v

about:blank
Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name ROJANA BR.
Available Balance 0.00
ﬂ To Date 30-06-2023

Time 24:00 v

Cheqgue No. Amount Balance
2,760.00 2,760.00
-2,760.00 0.00

Total Dr. =-2,760.00

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: ccrporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Today v
Date Telier id  Transaction Code Description
15-06-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
- 15-06-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria
Total Cr. = 2,760.00
Total CLCK. 0.00 = =«
.
about:blank

Init Br

108682

0128

17
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